
Meeting Date Meeting Start Time 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, January 11, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday, January 18, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, January 25, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, February 8, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena (includes 2021 Budget Presentation)  Tuesday, February 16, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Special Council - 2021 Budget Deliberations Monday, March 1, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
IF NEEDED - Special Council - 2021 Budget Deliberations Tuesday, March 2, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, February 22, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday March 8, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday March 15, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, March 22, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, April 12, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday, April 19, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council  Monday, April 26, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, May 10, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation/Arena Monday, May 17, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Tuesday, May 25, 2021 7:00 p.m.  
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, June 14, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation/Arena Monday, June 21, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, June 28, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting & All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) Monday July 26, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, September 13, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday, September 20, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, September 27, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Tuesday, October 12, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday, October 18, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, October 25, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, November 8, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Rec/Arena Monday, November 15, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, November 22, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
Public Meeting and All Committees(Planning, Administration & Public Works-Separate mtgs) Monday, December 6, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Council Monday, December 13, 2021 7:00 p.m. 
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